SpaceNXT™ QT Series
Space Qualified Phase Stable Coaxial Cable Assemblies
SpaceNXT™ QT Series
Smiths Interconnect’s SpaceNXT™ QT Series offers
improved phase stability over a wide range of
temperatures found in space environments while
meeting all NASA/ESA outgassing specifications.
It is equipped with ETFE radiation resistant jacket

SpaceNXT™ QT Series
6
How To Order
  _ _ . _
 1 2 3     4      5
1 Connector #1
 MS S    SMA Male Straight            MS P            SMP Female Straight        MS P            SMP Female Right Angle
 MK S    2.9mm Male Straight        MM S    2.4mm Male Straight                MS P                SMPM Female Straight
                    Mini-Lock Female Straight
_
2 Cable (fixed)
 60 5     SpaceNXTTM 065QT            01 0    SpaceNXTTM 100QT     	   6 1 0    SpaceNXTTM 160QT
_
3 Length (inches)
 63 .        Example: 36 in.
_
4 Connector #2
 MS S    SMA Male Straight             MK S    2.9mm Male Straight              MS P            SMP Female Straight
5 Assembly Option
 2.8+/- ps    +/-2.8ps Phase Matched Electrical Length                _    None
F S F R
F S
0
 TQ
M F S
LM F S
Worldwide
Support